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25.
26.
27.

Position

Mgr District Cardiovascular and IR
Svcs

Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 11
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical RN 1l
Electrophysiology Technician
Electrophysiology Technician
Clinical RN 1l
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical RN 1l
Electrophysiology Technician
Clinical RN 11
Clinical RN 1l
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Electrophysiology Technician
Electrophysiology Technician
Electrophysiology Technician
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform

Mgr District Cardiovascular and IR
Svces

Electrophysiology Technician
Clinical RN 1I

Electrophysiology Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Cardiac Catheterization

Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization

Cardiac Catheterization

Cardiac Catheterization
Cardiac Catheterization

Cardiac Catheterization

Total Wages

$134,258

$124,739
$123,691
$118,724
$108,673
$102,957
$95,846
$91,615
$91,207
$90,186
$89,500
$76,850
$71,632
$69,719
$69,329
$68,661
$61,527
$41,526
$38,666
$33,400
$33,313
$30,664
$22,849
$16,761

$6,677
$6,482
$2,103



