	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mgr District Cardiovascular and IR Svcs		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$134,258
2.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$124,739
3.	Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$123,691
4.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$118,724
5.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$108,673
6.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$102,957
7.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$95,846
8.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$91,615
9.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$91,207
10.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$90,186
11.	Rad Tech II-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$89,500
12.	Rad Tech II-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$76,850
13.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$71,632
14.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$69,719
15.	Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$69,329
16.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$68,661
17.	Rad Tech II-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$61,527
18.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$41,526
19.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$38,666
20.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$33,400
21.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$33,313
22.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$30,664
23.	Rad Tech II-Intrvntl Platform		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$22,849
24.	Mgr District Cardiovascular and IR Svcs		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$16,761
25.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$6,677
26.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$6,482
27.	Electrophysiology Technician		Palomar Health District	Cardiac Catheterization	\$2,103